17 Aralik 2023 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:00:03
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1.QUITE READY (USA)

2.RELOAD'S RASCAL
(CAN)

3.BACHELOR PAD
(CAN)

4.SALVATOR MUNDI
(USA)

5.LONG POND (CAN)

6.MAAKWA (CAN)

7.CHARMAN BOB
(CAN)

8 DOWNY BOY (CAN)

9.GRACEFUL FIGHTER
(USA)
10.FEELTHEBEAT
(usAn

11.HILARIOUS AFFAR
(USA)

1)78624%

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

4yda
4yda
6yaa
7yda
Syaa
S5yka
4yda
8yaa
3yde
4yaa

4yda

Yans Programi
Sarth
2)24.960$
Siklet Jokey Sahip
TOMS READY - MY SWEET 56 RAFAEL MANUEL
REVENGE HERNANDEZ

RA_.OAD- MANMAR

NOT BOURBON - KRZ EXEC

ARTIE SCHLLER - CONQUEST LIL
MSS

NOT BOURBON -
READY FORTHEQUEEN

GIANT GZMO - BURO ALATINUM

SOCETY'S CHAIRVAN - CLARES
BERNARDINE

MORE THAN READY - DOVWN

VENDELSSOHN - MADANE
CLOUSEAU (IRE)

CUPD- SHELBY'S SONG

PRACTICAL JOKE - PARSIAN
AFFAR

56,5 KEVEHNICHOLLS
56 JUAN CRAWFORD
56 JUSTIN STEIN

52,5 SOFIAVIVES

56 JOSE LUIS CAVPOS
55 JASON HOYTE

56 RYAN MUNGER

55 LEOSALLES

53,5 FRASERAEBLY

56,5 KAZUSHIKIMURA

4'LU GANYAN, 4. GIFTE Bu kogudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi

kg, 1300 TAPETA
3.)12480 %
Antrenér St HP S‘?G
LAY, MCHAEL, DONALD C. 1 84
LOUGHR MACRAE
DOUBLERRACING NIGELR.BURKE 2 92
BRUNO NORMAN 3 g7
SCHICKEDANZ MCKNIGHT
HAROLD
KIRK SUTHERLAND LADOUCEUR 4 86
CHARLIE MCHAEL P. DE 5 88
BUSCAGLIA PAULO
OLD OREGON
TRAL STA SHANALOPEZ 6 85
MCHAEL
BELLISSIMO W. V. ARMATA 7|78
ROWBOTHAM, MARTIN 8 91
DAVID, CA DREXLER
GEORGE, CHRIS RALPH J. 9 77
AND MC BIAMONTE
TRINITY RACING MARTIN 10 87
STABL DREXLER
MARTIN
RANDY EXELBY DREXLER 11 90

4)8736$

Woodbine Kanada Hipdromu

Kes s20 M Gy AGF  idm

115161

11-
4512

131611

867255

223531

949044

531734

324532

655119

654941

251231

31

22

0

0

13.33(4) False
19.68(1) False
14.87(3) False
3.27(8) False
8.16(6) False
2.73(9) False
1.52(11) False
12.39(5) False
1.82(10) False
False

6.06(7)

16.16(2) False



